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Secondary School ASP
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G7-G12 Soccer
Theater
Volleyball Basketball e-Sports
Basketball G6-G12 Soccer
G6-G12 Coding Handbell Choir Volleyball
Taiko (Max 10) Wind Ensemble
Orchestra

Street Dance

G6 Soccer

Classical Ballet

Concert Band
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Activity Per week Annual Fee
Basketball 2 ¥55,000
Soccer 2 ¥55,000
Volleyball 2 ¥55,000
CongertBand 1 ¥30,000
Coding 1 ¥30,000
Theater 1 ¥30,000
Handbells 1 ¥30,000
Street Dance 1 ¥30,000
Ballet 1 ¥30,000
DP Art 1 ¥30,000
e-Sports 1 ¥30,000
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bsd education
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Tentative MS Soccer schedule. HS Soccer schedule will be shared at a later date

Game Date Day Time Venue
Aoba @ St Marys September 7 Sat 9:00 St Marys
Aoba vs Nishimachi September 14 Sat 10:00 Aoba
Aoba vs CAJ September 21 Sat 9:00 CAJ

Aoba vs YIS September 26 Thu 16:30 YCAC
Aoba vs KIST September 30 Mon 17:00 Shin Koiwa
Aoba vs BST October 1 Tue 17:15 BST

Aoba vs St Maur October 7th Mon 16:30 YCAC
Aoba @ ASIJ October 19 Sat 9:00 ASIJ

Tournament November 2 Sat 9:00 ASIJ
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Tentative MS Girls Volleyball Game Schedule

Game Date Day Time Venue

Aoba @ BST September 7 Sat 10:00 Aoba

Aoba @ Seisen September 10 Tue 16:30 Seisen

Aoba @ TIS September 14 Sat TBD St Maur
Aoba @ St Maur September 14 Sat TBD St Maur Futaba
Aoba @ YIS September 24 Tue 16:00 YIS

Aoba @ Nishimachi September 26 Thu 17:00 Nishimachi
Aoba @ CAJ October 2 Wed 17:00 CAJ

Aoba @ ASIJ October 8 Tue 15:30 ASIJ

Aoba @ Sacred Heart October 9 Wed 16:00 Sacred Heart
Tournament October 26 Sat 9:00 ASIJ
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Tentative MS Co-ed Basketball Game Schedule

Game Date Day Time Venue
Aoba @ YIS November 28 Thu 17:30 YIS
Aoba @ St Maur November 30 Sat 9:00 Futaba
Aoba @ NIS December 3 Tue 17:00 Aoba
Aoba @ ASIJ December 14 Sat 10:30 ASIJ
Aoba @ CAJ January 21 Tue 17:00 CAJ
Aoba @ St Marys January 25 Sat 13:00 St Marys

Tentative HS Boys Basketball Game Schedule

Game Date Day Time Venue
Aoba vs St Marys November 27 Wed 17:30 St Marys
Aoba vs St Maur January 22 Wed 18:00 YIS
Aoba vs YIS January 22 Wed 18:00 YIS
Aoba vs ASIJ TBD

Aoba vs Kinnick December 5 Thu 17:30 Aoba
Aoba vs Zama December 12 Thu 17:30 Aoba
Aoba vs CAJ January 14 Tue 17:00 Aoba
Aoba @ Kinnick January 29 Wed 17:30 Kinnick

Aoba vs Yokota February 1 Sat 10:00 Aoba
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